5/5/2015

Scoring Packet

2015 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Open Level Color Guard
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North Side High School
Flour Bluff High School
North Penn High School
Brandeis High School
Beverly High School

Ozark High School

Hazel Green High School
Tom C. Clark High School
Sam Houston High School
Warren Central High School
West Anchorage High School
Romeoville High School
Beverly High School

United South High School
Taylor County High School
Bandys High School
Brandeis High School
Mainland High School

West Anchorage High School
Southwest High School
Fleming Island High School
North Side High School
Southwood High School
Tulsa Memorial High School
J.H. Reagan High School

Caddo Parish Magnet High School

Hazel Green High School

White Mountains Regional High School

Lynn English High School
Southwest High School
Somerset High School
Ringgold High School
Cathedral Prep School
Southwood High School
Pulaski County High School
New Albany High School
Osceola High School

Blue Thunder Guard
SeaChicks

North Penn Knights
Lady Aces

BHS Guard

Night Prowlers
Trojan Guard

Silver Wings
Hurricane Storm
Warriors

Eagles

Spartan Guard
Panther Guard
United South Color Guard
Bulldogs

Trojan Colors
Raptors

Buc Guard
Eaglettes

Sea Dragons

Eagle Guard

Blue Thunder
Cowboys Orange
Chargers

Rough Rider Guard
Crimson Mustang Guard
Trojans

Spartans

Little Bulldogs
Black Dragons
Three Musketteers+1
Lady Tiger Guard
Immortals

Cowboys Blue

Hokie Color Guard
Bulldogs 1
Seminoles

654
539
537
536
479
478
473
459
455

432
425
421
414
404
396
389
381
380
379
377
376
375
372
368
367
366
361
353
351
332
331
326
322
314
274
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