2015 National High School Drill Team Championships Challenge Level - Open Level Color Guard

1	North Side High School	Blue Thunder Guard	654
2	Flour Bluff High School	SeaChicks	539
3	North Penn High School	North Penn Knights	537
4	Brandeis High School	Lady Aces	536
5	Beverly High School	BHS Guard	479
6	Ozark High School	Night Prowlers	478
7	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	473
3	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Wings	459
9	Sam Houston High School	Hurricane Storm	455
10	Warren Central High School	Warriors	444
11	West Anchorage High School	Eagles	432
12	Romeoville High School	Spartan Guard	425
13	Beverly High School	Panther Guard	421
14	United South High School	United South Color Guard	414
15	Taylor County High School	Bulldogs	404
16	Bandys High School	Trojan Colors	396
17	Brandeis High School	Raptors	389
18	Mainland High School	Buc Guard	381
19	West Anchorage High School	Eaglettes	380
20	Southwest High School	Sea Dragons	379
21	Fleming Island High School	Eagle Guard	377
22	North Side High School	Blue Thunder	376
23	Southwood High School	Cowboys Orange	375
24	Tulsa Memorial High School	Chargers	372
25	J.H. Reagan High School	Rough Rider Guard	368
26	Caddo Parish Magnet High School	Crimson Mustang Guard	367
27	Hazel Green High School	Trojans	366
28	White Mountains Regional High School	Spartans	361
29	Lynn English High School	Little Bulldogs	353
30	Southwest High School	Black Dragons	351
31	Somerset High School	Three Musketteers+1	332
32	Ringgold High School	Lady Tiger Guard	331
33	Cathedral Prep School	Immortals	326
34	Southwood High School	Cowboys Blue	322
35	Pulaski County High School	Hokie Color Guard	314
36	New Albany High School	Bulldogs 1	274
87	Osceola High School	Seminoles	-7